This product is RoHS compliant.
Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
C
on

•	 Gold over nickel contact pads
•	 Hermetically sealed ceramic SMD package
•	 Product is compliant to RoHS directive and fully
	 compatible with lead free assembly
Mouser
stock no.
Vectron
Part No. Voltage Frequency
(MHz)
Absolute Pull
Range (ppm)
Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price Per
Piece1 50 100 500
711-VCC1-B3B-25M VCC1-B3B-25M0000000 3.3 25.000 50 1.86 1.63 1.40 1.24 1000 1.12
711-VCC1-B3B-33M333 VCC1-B3B-33M3330000 3.3 33.333 50 1.86 1.63 1.40 1.24 1000 1.12
711-VCC1-B3B-50M VCC1-B3B-50M0000000 3.3 50.000 50 2.60 2.27 1.95 1.73 1000 1.56
711-VCC1-B3B-66M667 VCC1-B3B-66M6670000 3.3 66.667 50 1.86 1.63 1.40 1.24 1000 1.12
711-VCC1-B3B-75M VCC1-B3B-75M0000000 3.3 75.000 50 2.25 1.97 1.69 1.50 1000 1.35
711-VCC1-B3B-125M VCC1-B3B-125M0000 3.3 125.000 50 3.45 3.02 2.59 2.30 1000 2.07
711-VCC1-B3B-100M VCC1-B3B-100M000000 3.3 100.000 50 3.54 3.10 2.66 2.36 1000 2.12
711-VCC1-B3B-150M VCC1-B3B-150M000000 3.3 150.000 50 5.40 4.73 4.05 3.60 1000 3.24
711-VCC1-B3D-25M VCC1-B3D-25M0000000 3.3 25.000 50 2.34 2.05 1.76 1.56 1000 1.40
711-VCC1-B3D-33M333 VCC1-B3D-33M3330000 3.3 33.333 50 2.34 2.05 1.76 1.56 1000 1.40
711-VCC1-B3D-50M VCC1-B3D-50M0000000 3.3 50.000 50 2.34 2.05 1.76 1.56 1000 1.40
711-VCC1-B3D-75M VCC1-B3D-75M0000000 3.3 75.000 50 2.85 2.49 2.14 1.90 1000 1.71
711-VCC1-B3D-100M VCC1-B3D-100M000000 3.3 100.000 50 3.84 3.36 2.88 2.56 1000 2.30
711-VCC1-B3D-125M VCC1-B3D-125M000000 3.3 125.000 50 4.35 3.81 3.26 2.90 1000 2.61
711-VCC1-FIBS-106M25 VCC1-FIBS-106M25 3.3 106.250 50 3.45 3.02 2.59 2.30 1000 2.07
VCC6-Q/R SERIES LVPECL CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS 5 X 7.5 X 2.2mm
Features:
•	 2.5 or 3.3V LVPECL
•	 3rd Overtone Crystal for best jitter performance

•	 Broadband Access
Mouser
stock no.
Vectron
Part No.
Supply
Voltage (V)
Frequency
(MHz)
Absolute Pull
Range (ppm)
Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price Per
Piece1 50 100 500
711-VCC6-QCD-100M VCC6-QCD-100M000000 3.3 100.00 50 18.54 16.22 13.91 12.36 1000 11.12
711-VCC6-QCD-125M VCC6-QCD-125M000000 3.3 125.00 50 18.54 16.22 13.91 12.36 1000 11.12
711-VCC6-QCD-155M52 VCC6-QCD-155M520000 3.3 155.52 50 18.54 16.22 13.91 12.36 1000 11.12
711-VCC6-QCD-156M25 VCC6-QCD-156M250000 3.3 156.25 50 18.54 16.22 13.91 12.36 1000 11.12
VS-705 SERIES SINGLE FREQUENCY VCSO OSCILLATORS 5 X 7.5 X 2.5mm
Features:
•	 Industry standard package, 5.0 x 7.5 x 2.5mm
•	 5th generation ASIC technology for ultra low jitter